Thr ough Games O NATI ONAL COLLEGQ ATE ATHLETI C ASSCCI ATI ON
Sat urday, Dec. 15, 2012 | WOMVEN S VOLLEYBALL DI VI SION | NON- CONFERENCE RATI NG PERCENTAGE | NDEX

NON OPPONENT NON- CONF ADJ. NON\-
Dv | Dv I DIV I OPPONENT STRENGTH OF DV Il RPI CONF
W L W L WN % SUCCESS SCHD RANK DV Il RPI
Bi g Ten 1 1 3 1 1
12 t eans 0 0 130 29 . 8132 . 5925 . 5354 . 6334 . 6397
Pac- 12 2 3 4 2 2
12 t eans 0 0 124 29 . 8035 . 5786 . 5294 . 6225 . 6286
Big 12 3 5 5 3 3
9 teans 0 0 105 33 . 7602 . 5720 . 5276 . 6079 .6123
Sout heast ern 4 2 6 4 4
13t eans 0 0 102 38 . 7185 . 5792 . 5225 . 5999 . 6008
West Coast 6 4 1 5 5
9 teans 0 O 85 43 . 6562 . 5774 . 5364 . 5869 . 5889
Atl antic Coast 5 7 7 6 6
12t eans 0 O 99 39 L7174 . 5475 . 5168 . 5823 . 5812
Bi g West 14 6 2 7 7
10t eans 0 O 66 64 . 5099 . 5501 . 5363 . 5366 . 5350
Mount ai n West 8 11 9 8 8
9 teans 0 O 77 53 . 5855 . 5148 . 5159 . 5327 . 5290
Bi g East 7 14 14 9 9
14t eans 0 O 126 80 . 6079 . 5000 . 5053 . 5283 . 5241
M ssouri Vall ey 12 10 8 10 10
10t eans 0 O 65 55 . 5317 . 5280 . 5167 . 5261 . 5230
M d- Aneri can 19 8 11 11 11
12 t eans 0 0 80 84 . 4839 . 5424 .5119 . 5201 . 5169
Sun Bel t 18 13 17 12 12
11t eans 0 O 86 82 . 4905 . 5084 . 4930 . 5001 . 4919
Atlantic 10 11 18 18 13 13
12t eans 0 0 100 82 . 5511 . 4775 . 4911 . 4993 . 4904
Bi g Sky 20 15 11 14 14
11t eans 0 0 53 61 . 4769 . 4978 .5119 . 4961 . 4901
Sumni t 10 21 15 15 15
0 O 65 52 . 5561 . 4646 . 4990 . 4961 . 4894
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Western Athletic 21 16 13 16 16
10t eans 0 0 50 59 . 4612 . 4977 . 5081 .4912 . 4850
Conf erence USA 27 9 10 17 17
12 t eans 0 0 62 98 . 3688 . 5285 . 5143 . 4850 L4762
Sout hl and 9 22 25 18 18
10t eans 0 0 73 55 . 5616 . 4505 . 4707 . 4833 L4728
Col oni al 17 20 21 19 19
9 teans 0 0 69 67 . 4924 . 4696 . 4871 L4797 . 4680
Hori zon 13 24 20 20 20
8 teams 0 0 60 60 . 5126 . 4474 . 4884 . 4739 . 4610
I vy 28 12 19 22 21
8 teams 0 0 29 53 . 3558 .5118 . 4890 . 4671 . 4559
Sout hern 15 23 23 21 22
12t eans 0 0 83 84 . 5005 . 4487 . 4744 . 4681 . 4557
ovC 29 17 16 23 23
12t eans 0 O 59 105 . 3531 . 4973 . 4953 . 4608 L4477
Atlantic Sun 16 27 24 24 24
10t eans 0 O 68 68 . 4985 . 4287 . 4709 . 4567 . 4416
Pat ri ot 25 28 26 27 25
8 teams 0 O 43 67 . 3982 . 4268 . 4697 . 4304 . 4101
Bi g South 22 30 27 28 26
10t eans 0 0 66 93 . 4060 . 4223 . 4697 . 4300 . 4088
G\C 24 25 29 25 27
5 teans 0 0 37 58 . 4007 . 4445 . 4642 . 4385 . 4077
Aneri ca East 30 19 22 26 28
7 teans 0 0 33 80 . 3001 . 4759 . 4755 . 4319 . 4069
Metro Atlantic 23 33 30 29 29
10t eans 0 0 44 68 . 4029 . 3970 . 4603 . 4143 . 3960
Di vision | 26 32 33 30 30
0 0 20 31 . 3832 . 4050 . 4576 . 4127 . 3819

| ndependent s
t eans



Thr ough Games O

Sat urday, Dec. 15, 2012 |

Nor t heast
9 teans

M d- East ern
13teans

Sout hwest ern
10t eamns

NON
Div I
W L

Div I

W L

32 90

33 168

5 101

DV I
WN %

31
. 2590

32
. 1722

33
. 0361

WOMEN S VOLLEYBALL Di VI SI ON |

OPPONENT STRENGTH OF

SUCCESS

29
. 4253

26
. 4429

31
. 4065

NATI ONAL COLLEGQ ATE ATHLETI C ASSCCI ATI ON
NON- CONFERENCE RATI NG PERCENTAGE

OPPONENT

SCHD

32
. 4588

28
. 4644

31
. 4590

I NDEX
NON- CONF ADJ. NON\-
DV I RPI CONF
RANK DV I RPI
31 31
. 3921 . 3662
32 32
. 3806 . 3443
33 33

. 3270 . 2934



