Through Games Of NATIONAL COLLEGIATE ATHLETIC ASSOCIATION

Saturday, Dec. 15, 2012 [WOMEN'S VOLLEYBALL DIVISION I NON-CONFERENCE RATING PERCENTAGE INDEX

	NON					OPPONENT	NON-CONF	ADJ. NON-
	Div		v I	DIV I		STRENGTH OF	DIV I RPI	CONF
	W :	L W	L	WIN %	SUCCESS	SCHD	RANK	DIV I RPI
Big Ten 12 teams	0	0 130	29	1 .8132	1 .5925	3 .5354	1 .6334	1 .6397
Pac-12 12 teams	0	0 124	29	2 .8035	3 .5786	4 .5294	6225	2 .6286
Big 12 9 teams	0	0 105	33	3 .7602	5 .5720	5 .5276	6079	3 .6123
Southeastern 13 teams	0	0 102	38	4 .7185	2 .5792	6 .5225	5999	4 .6008
West Coast 9 teams	0	0 85	43	6 .6562	4 .5774	1 .5364	5 . 5869	5 .5889
Atlantic Coast 12 teams	0	0 99	39	5 .7174	7 .5475	7 .5168	6 .5823	6 .5812
Big West 10 teams	0	0 66	64	14 .5099	6 .5501	2 .5363	7 .5366	7 .5350
Mountain West 9 teams	0	0 77	53	8 .5855	11 .5148	9 .5159	8 . 5327	8 .5290
Big East 14 teams	0	0 126	80	7 .6079	14 .5000	14 .5053	9 . 5283	9 .5241
Missouri Valley 10 teams	0	0 65	55	12 .5317	10 .5280	8 .5167	10 .5261	10 .5230
Mid-American 12 teams	0	0 80	84	19 .4839	8 .5424	11 .5119	11 .5201	11 .5169
Sun Belt 11 teams	0	0 86	82	18 .4905	13 .5084	17 .4930	12 .5001	12 .4919
Atlantic 10 12 teams	0	0 100	82	11 .5511	18 .4775	18 .4911	13 .4993	13 .4904
Big Sky 11 teams	0	0 53	61	20 .4769	15 .4978	11 .5119	14 .4961	14 .4901
Summit 9 teams	0	0 65	52	10 .5561	21 .4646	15 .4990	15 .4961	15 .4894

Through Games Of NATIONAL COLLEGIATE ATHLETIC ASSOCIATION

Saturday, Dec. 15, 2012 [WOMEN'S VOLLEYBALL DIVISION I NON-CONFERENCE RATING PERCENTAGE INDEX

	NON Div W	I	Div W	· I	DIV I	OPPONENT SUCCESS	OPPONENT STRENGTH OF SCHD	NON-CONF DIV I RPI RANK	ADJ. NON- CONF DIV I RPI
Western Athletic 10 teams	0	0	50	59	21 .4612	16 .4977	13 .5081	16 .4912	16 .4850
Conference USA 12 teams	0	0	62	98	27 .3688	9 .5285	10 .5143	17 .4850	17 .4762
Southland 10 teams	0	0	73	55	9 .5616	22 .4505	25 .4707	18 .4833	18 .4728
Colonial 9 teams	0	0	69	67	17 .4924	20 .4696	21 .4871	19 .4797	19 .4680
Horizon 8 teams	0	0	60	60	13 .5126	24 .4474	20 .4884	20 .4739	20 .4610
Ivy 8 teams	0	0	29	53	28 .3558	12 .5118	19 .4890	. 4671	21 .4559
Southern 12 teams	0	0	83	84	15 .5005	23 .4487	23 .4744	.4681	22 .4557
OVC 12 teams	0	0	59	105	29 .3531	17 .4973	16 .4953	23 .4608	23 .4477
Atlantic Sun 10 teams	0	0	68	68	16 .4985	27 .4287	24 .4709	24 .4567	24 .4416
Patriot 8 teams	0	0	43	67	25 .3982	28 .4268	26 .4697	27 .4304	25 .4101
Big South 10 teams	0	0	66	93	22 .4060	30 .4223	27 .4697	28 .4300	26 .4088
GWC 5 teams	0	0	37	58	24 .4007	25 .4445	29 .4642	25 .4385	27 .4077
America East 7 teams	0	0	33	80	30 .3001	19 .4759	22 . 4755	26 .4319	28 .4069
Metro Atlantic 10 teams	0	0	44	68	23 .4029	33 .3970	30 .4603	29 .4143	29 .3960
Division I Independents teams	0	0	20	31	26 .3832	32 .4050	33 .4576	30 .4127	30 .3819

Through Games Of NATIONAL COLLEGIATE ATHLETIC ASSOCIATION

Saturday, Dec. 15, 2012 [WOMEN'S VOLLEYBALL DIVISION I NON-CONFERENCE RATING PERCENTAGE INDEX

	NON				OPPONENT	NON-CONF DIV I RPI RANK	ADJ. NON- CONF DIV I RPI
	Div I	Di v I	DIV I	OPPONENT SUCCESS	STRENGTH OF SCHD		
	WL	WL	WIN %				
2							
Northeast 9 teams	0 0	32 90	31 .2590	29 .4253	32 .4588	31 .3921	31 .3662
Mid-Eastern 13 teams	0 0	33 168	32 .1722	26 .4429	28 .4644	32 .3806	32 .3443
Southwestern 10 teams	1 2	5 101	33 .0361	31 .4065	31 .4590	33 .3270	33 .2934